

Little Hearts Christian Child Care Center 18 Third Street Pocomoke City, MD 21851 443-437-9241

suzanne@littleheartschristianchildcare.com www.littleheartschristianchildcare.com

Photo Release Form

As the parent of a child at Little Hearts Christian Child Care Center, I agree to the following:

- I understand that my child listed below may be photographed at Little Hearts Christian Child Care Center during normal hours. Photos may be taken during activities, filed trips or during play time.
- I understand that these photographs may be used in school newsletters, bulletin boards, website and social media.

Name	e of Child enrolled at Little Hearts Christian Child Care Center:
() Yes, I confirm that I understand the Photo Release Policy as stated above, and agree.
() No, I do not wish to have my child's photos on Little Hearts Child Care Centers website or social media pages.
Parents Name:	
	Date: